Apr 19 2024 (19:35) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Jalandhar City Special/05717x - Exp - NFR
NNA/Naugachia to BJU/Barauni Junction
3h 3m - 122 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 09:00 5 |1 0 54 |32 [NFR
2 [NNA |Naugachia 10:05 10:07 2m |2 |1 59 |61 (39 |ECR
3 KGG |Khagaria Junction 11:13 11:15 2m (1 |1 126 |67 |39 |ECR
4 |BGS |Begusarai 11:51 11:53 2m (1 |1 166 |12 |42 |ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 13:10 13:20 10m [0 |1 181 |53 |48 |ECR
6 |HIP Hajipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 1 269 |32 |55 |ECR
7 |SEE Sonpur Junction 15:15 15:17 2m |3 |1 274 |31 |56 |ECR
8 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 17:00 17:10 10m |3 |1 328 |67 |58 |[NER
9 Sv Siwan Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |2 |1 389 |48 |69 [NER
10 |THE |Thawe Junction 18:45 18:50 5m (2 |1 417 |48 1[99 |NER
11 |TOI Tamkuhi Road 19:35 19:37 2m |0 |1 454 |54 NER
12 |POU |Padrauna 20:12 20:15 3m 1 485 139 |91 |NER
13 |CP) Kaptanganj Junction 21:02 21:05 3m |0 |1 516 |29 NER
14 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 22:25 22:40 15m |5 |1 555 |57 |84 |NER
15 |BST  |Basti 23:47 23:50 3m |0 |1 618 [66 (91 |[NER
16 |GD Gonda Junction 07:10 01:15 5m [0 (2 |706 |66 [105 |NER
17 |SCC  |Sitapur Cantt. 03:55 04:05 10m |0 |2 |883 |66 |136 |NER
18 |BE Bareilly Junction 07:26 07:28 2m |0 |2 1105 [44 |169 |[NR
19 |MB Moradabad Junction 09:30 09:40 10m |0 (2 1196 |54 |[193 |NR
20 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:15 13:25 10m (5 |2 1389 |61 |275 [NR
21 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:45 14:50 5m |4 |2 1470 |68 [273 |NR
22 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 16:30 16:35 5m [3 [2 |1584 |30 |257 |[NR
23 |JuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 18:30 3 |2 1641 |- 237 [NR

Apr 19 2024 (19:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



